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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 29     1 AG     12   0:27:07.2    24  Sam Horn                                            8:44.9  | M  1 - 29     1     1 OA   0:17:35.3    78  Josh Rogowski                                       5:40.4

F  1 - 29     2        13   0:27:09.6     6  Shannon Banjavcic                                   8:45.7  | M 30 - 39     2     1 AG   0:21:54.0    67  Nile Tallman                                        7:03.9

F  1 - 29     3        16   0:29:16.4    21  Brooke Horn                                         9:26.6  | F 30 - 39     3     1 AG   0:22:33.9    74  Stephanie Quiney                                    7:16.7

F  1 - 29     4        21   0:34:04.5    49  Jana Riel                                          10:59.5  | M 30 - 39     4     2      0:23:47.1    54  Brent Sayers                                        7:40.4

F  1 - 29     5        24   0:36:54.4    48  Jaclyn Riel                                        11:54.3  | M 30 - 39     5     3      0:23:47.4    53  Brad Sayers                                         7:40.5

F  1 - 29     6        33   0:39:49.9    23  Madi Horn                                          12:50.9  | M  1 - 29     6     1 AG   0:23:48.0    18  Brian Hagemaster                                    7:40.6

F  1 - 29     7        34   0:39:57.3    81  Kylie Holcomb                                      12:53.3  | M 50 - 99     7     1 AG   0:23:54.1    77  Jerry Giacchino                                     7:42.6

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.        1  Kaila ?                                                     | M  1 - 29     8     2      0:24:44.5    68  Brice Wagner                                        7:58.9

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       27  Gracie Kanz                                                 | M  1 - 29     9     3      0:25:52.7     5  Scott Banjavcic                                     8:20.9

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       28  Kylie Knowles                                               | M 30 - 39    10     4      0:26:11.6    41  Jeremy Meyer                                        8:27.0

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       29  Sara Kreuz                                                  | F 30 - 39    11     2      0:26:48.1    56  Amanda Schnitker                                    8:38.7

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       34  Shannon Lahey                                               | F  1 - 29    12     1 AG   0:27:07.2    24  Sam Horn                                            8:44.9

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       36  Rene Leszczynski                                            | F  1 - 29    13     2      0:27:09.6     6  Shannon Banjavcic                                   8:45.7

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       63  Angela Suggs                                                | M  1 - 29    14     4      0:28:48.5    73  Patrick Quiney                                      9:17.6

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       65  Karen Suggs                                                 | M 30 - 39    15     5      0:29:01.5    33  Ryan Kriz                                           9:21.8

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       69  Elizabeth Ward                                              | F  1 - 29    16     3      0:29:16.4    21  Brooke Horn                                         9:26.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 39     1 AG      3   0:22:33.9    74  Stephanie Quiney                                    7:16.7  | F 30 - 39    17     3      0:31:43.3    35  Gioia Lauro-Geruso                                 10:14.0

F 30 - 39     2        11   0:26:48.1    56  Amanda Schnitker                                    8:38.7  | F 50 - 99    18     1 AG   0:31:47.9     8  Jill Davis                                         10:15.5

F 30 - 39     3        17   0:31:43.3    35  Gioia Lauro-Geruso                                 10:14.0  | F 30 - 39    19     4      0:32:32.6    42  JodI Meyer                                         10:29.9

F 30 - 39     4        19   0:32:32.6    42  JodI Meyer                                         10:29.9  | M  1 - 29    20     5      0:32:38.5    58  Brad Senffner                                      10:31.8

F 30 - 39     5        25   0:37:20.6    83  Nikki Shell                                        12:02.8  | F  1 - 29    21     4      0:34:04.5    49  Jana Riel                                          10:59.5

F 30 - 39     6        29   0:39:10.1    30  Rachel Kriz                                        12:38.1  | F 50 - 99    22     2      0:34:49.3    45  Terri Putnam                                       11:14.0

F 30 - 39     7        30   0:39:20.2     9  Denise Disilvio                                    12:41.4  | M 50 - 99    23     2      0:35:19.9    79  Martin Kohn                                        11:23.8

F 30 - 39     8        31   0:39:35.2    20  Anne Horn                                          12:46.2  | F  1 - 29    24     5      0:36:54.4    48  Jaclyn Riel                                        11:54.3

F 30 - 39     9        36   0:40:05.7    80  Genevieve Holcomb                                  12:56.0  | F 30 - 39    25     5      0:37:20.6    83  Nikki Shell                                        12:02.8

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       10  Kelly Dittmann                                              | M 50 - 99    26     3      0:38:31.8    50  John Riel                                          12:25.7

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       40  Robyn Meek                                                  | M  1 - 29    27     6      0:38:57.2     7  Jason Bright                                       12:33.9

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       52  Kristina Rodawold                                           | F 40 - 49    28     1 AG   0:39:04.3     3  Julie Allot                                        12:36.2

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       55  Jamie Sayers                                                | F 30 - 39    29     6      0:39:10.1    30  Rachel Kriz                                        12:38.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 49     1 AG     28   0:39:04.3     3  Julie Allot                                        12:36.2  | F 30 - 39    30     7      0:39:20.2     9  Denise Disilvio                                    12:41.4

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       11  Anne Drazba                                                 | F 30 - 39    31     8      0:39:35.2    20  Anne Horn                                          12:46.2

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       14  Diane Flynn                                                 | F 50 - 99    32     3      0:39:36.3    82  Nancy Reynolds                                     12:46.5

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       19  Kim Hart                                                    | F  1 - 29    33     6      0:39:49.9    23  Madi Horn                                          12:50.9

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       47  Jennifer Rath                                               | F  1 - 29    34     7      0:39:57.3    81  Kylie Holcomb                                      12:53.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 99     1 AG     18   0:31:47.9     8  Jill Davis                                         10:15.5  | F 50 - 99    35     4      0:39:59.2    43  Terri Novy                                         12:53.9

F 50 - 99     2        22   0:34:49.3    45  Terri Putnam                                       11:14.0  | F 30 - 39    36     9      0:40:05.7    80  Genevieve Holcomb                                  12:56.0

F 50 - 99     3        32   0:39:36.3    82  Nancy Reynolds                                     12:46.5  | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.        1  Kaila ?

F 50 - 99     4        35   0:39:59.2    43  Terri Novy                                         12:53.9  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.        2  Patricia Acred

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.        2  Patricia Acred                                              | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.        4  Jordan Bain

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       13  Nancy Fitzpatrick                                           | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       10  Kelly Dittmann

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       16  Rosemary Gamble                                             | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       11  Anne Drazba

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       25  Bonnie Huston                                               | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       12  Bob Fitzpatrick

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       32  Karen Kriz                                                  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       13  Nancy Fitzpatrick

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       38  Jan Meek                                                    | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       14  Diane Flynn

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       51  Sharon Riel                                                 | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       15  Matt Flynn

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       57  Denise Schulze                                              | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       16  Rosemary Gamble

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       60  Debra Sobol                                                 | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       17  Michael Greer

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       66  Kathy Suggs                                                 | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       19  Kim Hart

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       70  Margaret Wilburn                                            | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       22  Danny Horn

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       71  Connie Sayers                                               | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       25  Bonnie Huston

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 29     1 OA      1   0:17:35.3    78  Josh Rogowski                                       5:40.4  | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       26  Daniel Kanz

M  1 - 29     1 AG      6   0:23:48.0    18  Brian Hagemaster                                    7:40.6  | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       27  Gracie Kanz

M  1 - 29     2         8   0:24:44.5    68  Brice Wagner                                        7:58.9  | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       28  Kylie Knowles

M  1 - 29     3         9   0:25:52.7     5  Scott Banjavcic                                     8:20.9  | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       29  Sara Kreuz

M  1 - 29     4        14   0:28:48.5    73  Patrick Quiney                                      9:17.6  | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       31  Tony Kriz

M  1 - 29     5        20   0:32:38.5    58  Brad Senffner                                      10:31.8  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       32  Karen Kriz

M  1 - 29     6        27   0:38:57.2     7  Jason Bright                                       12:33.9  | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       34  Shannon Lahey
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.        4  Jordan Bain                                                 | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       36  Rene Leszczynski

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       15  Matt Flynn                                                  | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       37  Joe Martin

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       26  Daniel Kanz                                                 | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       38  Jan Meek

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       59  Wil Sitarz                                                  | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       39  Jeremy Meek

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       61  Alex Suggs                                                  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       40  Robyn Meek

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       62  Andrew Suggs                                                | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       44  Terry Pollard

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.       64  Anthony Suggs                                               | NONE                       D.N.F.       46  Nish Rao

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 39     1 AG      2   0:21:54.0    67  Nile Tallman                                        7:03.9  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       47  Jennifer Rath

M 30 - 39     2         4   0:23:47.1    54  Brent Sayers                                        7:40.4  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       51  Sharon Riel

M 30 - 39     3         5   0:23:47.4    53  Brad Sayers                                         7:40.5  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       52  Kristina Rodawold

M 30 - 39     4        10   0:26:11.6    41  Jeremy Meyer                                        8:27.0  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       55  Jamie Sayers

M 30 - 39     5        15   0:29:01.5    33  Ryan Kriz                                           9:21.8  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       57  Denise Schulze

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       22  Danny Horn                                                  | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       59  Wil Sitarz

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       37  Joe Martin                                                  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       60  Debra Sobol

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       39  Jeremy Meek                                                 | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       61  Alex Suggs

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 99     1 AG      7   0:23:54.1    77  Jerry Giacchino                                     7:42.6  | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       62  Andrew Suggs

M 50 - 99     2        23   0:35:19.9    79  Martin Kohn                                        11:23.8  | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       63  Angela Suggs

M 50 - 99     3        26   0:38:31.8    50  John Riel                                          12:25.7  | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       64  Anthony Suggs

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       12  Bob Fitzpatrick                                             | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       65  Karen Suggs

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       17  Michael Greer                                               | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       66  Kathy Suggs

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       31  Tony Kriz                                                   | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.       69  Elizabeth Ward

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       44  Terry Pollard                                               | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       70  Margaret Wilburn

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       72  Jerry Sayers                                                | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       71  Connie Sayers

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

NONE                        D.N.F.       46  Nish Rao                                                    | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       72  Jerry Sayers


